
2025-2026 Confirmation & Sunday School Schedule 
 

Dates are subject to change.  Please keep an eye on our Church Website – 
stmatthewworthington.com and/or our Facebook page – stmattworthington for updates. 
 

In the event of inclement weather, please tune into the local Worthington Radio Stations 
(or check the weather announcements on their website www.myradioworks.net) AND 
check our Facebook page for updates. A Facebook post will be the FIRST thing we will 
do. If the Worthington schools are dismissed early or cancelled, due to weather, 
there will be NO confirmation classes or activities at church that evening. 
 

Sunday Worship Services are at 8:00 a.m. (Classic) and 10:15 a.m. (Modern) 
 

September 21 FIRST DAY OF SUNDAY SCHOOL 

September 24 FIRST DAY OF CONFIRMATION 

September 28 Sunday School & Worship Service 
 

October 1  Confirmation 

October 5  Sunday School & Worship Service 

October 8  Confirmation 

October 12  Sunday School & Worship Service 

October 15  Confirmation 

October 19   Sunday School & Worship Service 

October 22  Confirmation 

October 26  Sunday School & Worship Service 

October 29  Confirmation 
 

November 2  Sunday School & Worship Service 

November 5  Confirmation 

November 9  Sunday School & Worship Service 

November 12 Confirmation 

November 16 Sunday School & Worship Service 

November 19 Confirmation  

November 23 Sunday School & Worship Service 

November 26 NO Class – THANKSGIVING EVE WORSHIP 

November 30 NO Sunday School 
 

December 3  Confirmation & Advent Worship 

December 7  Sunday School & Worship Service 

December 10 Confirmation & Advent Worship 

December 14 Sunday School & Worship Service 

December 17 Confirmation & Advent Worship 

December 21 Sunday School Christmas Program (PreK-8th Gr.) at 9:30 AM 

December 24 Christmas Eve Worship Services 

December 25 Christmas Day Worship Service 

December 28 NO Sunday School 

December 31 NO Class – New Year’s Eve 
 

(continued on the back of this page) 
 



 

January 4  Sunday School & Worship Service 

January 7  Confirmation 

January 11  Sunday School & Worship Service 

January 14  Confirmation 

January 18  Sunday School & Worship Service 

January 21  Confirmation 

January 25  Sunday School & Worship Service 

January 28  Confirmation 
 

February 1  Sunday School & Worship Service 

February 4  Confirmation 

February 8  Sunday School & Worship Service 

February 11  Confirmation 

February 15  Sunday School & Worship Service 

February 18  Ash Wednesday Worship Service 

February 22  Sunday School & Worship Service 

February 25  Confirmation & Lent Worship 
 

March 1  Sunday School & Worship Service 

March 4  Confirmation & Lent Worship 

March 8  Sunday School & Worship Service 

March 11  Confirmation & Lent Worship 

March 15  Sunday School & Worship Service 

March 18  Confirmation & Lent Worship 

March 20-21  Overnight Retreat for 7th and 8th Graders 

March 22  Sunday School & Worship Service 

March 25  Confirmation & Lent Worship 

March 29  Sunday School & Worship Service 
 

April 1  NO Class – Holy Week 

April 2  Maundy Thursday Worship Service 

April 3  Good Friday Worship Service 

April 5  Easter Worship – NO Sunday School 

April 8   Confirmation  

April 12  Sunday School & Worship Service 

April 15  Confirmation 

April 19  Sunday School & Worship Service 

April 22  Confirmation – LAST CLASS 

April 26  Sunday School & Worship Service 

April 29  8th Grade Faith Statements & Reception (6th-7th Graders Serve) 

May 3   Sunday School & Worship Service (Confirmation Sunday) 

May 10  Sunday School & Worship Service 

May 17  Worship Service & LAST DAY of Sunday School 


